

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3752/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 21/08/2006 in RFA No. 292/2004 of The
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

PRAMODA R.BHAT & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M. BALAKRISHNA RAO

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,directions and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 08/03/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. G.V.Chandra Shekhar, Adv.

Ms.Anjana Chandrashekar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice on the Special Leave Petition as also on the application for interim relief.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)

Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master