

ITEM NO.111

COURT NO.5

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 4761/2008

PRAMODA R. BHAT & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M. BALAKRISHNA RAO (D) THR. LRS. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 05-04-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Appellant(s) Ms. Rekha Chandra Sekhar, Adv.
Mr. H. Chandra Sekhar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.N. Bhat, AOR
Mr. Ravi Panwar, Adv.
Mr. Bijan K., Adv.
Mr. D.P. Chaturvedi, Adv.

Mr. Ankur Sood, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel for the parties, list on
25.04.2018.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR