

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.7

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 4761/2008

PRAMODA R.BHAT & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M. BALAKRISHNA RAO (D) BY. LRS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 2/2007 - APPLICATION FOR DIRECTION
IA No. 51047/2019 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT)

Date : 10-01-2020 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. H. Chandra Sekhar, AOR
Ms. Rekha Chandra Sekhar, Adv.
Mr. Karri Venkata Reddy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ankur Sood, AOR
Mr. Ankush Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. Harish A.S.R., Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Mahale, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

IA Nos. 2/2007 & 51047/2019

List both the applications for hearing along
with main appeal in regular list.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
COURT MASTER

(VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER

